Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-080 5th Gen. Intel® Core™ i5/Celeron®
Ultra-slim Digital Signage Player
 � Power by 5th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-5350U/5200U/Celeron® 3765U
processors
 � Adopts both embedded/non-embedded processors for different application
needs

- 1 x Simplified Chinese Manual
- 1 x Traditional Chinese Manual
Ordering information
Part Number Description
DS-080GB-S8A1E Core i5-5350U, barebone
DS-080GB-U2A1E Core i5-5200U, barebone
DS-080GB-S9A1E Celeron 3765U, barebone
DS-080GF-S8A1E Core i5-5350U, barebone, 4G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-080GF-U2A1E Core i5-5200U, barebone, 4G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-080GF-S9A1E Celeron 3765U, barebone, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
Power Cord
Part Number Description
1700001524 3-pin power cord (US)
170203183C 3-pin power cord (EU)